25/01/2019

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

21st
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Sailwave results for Campeonato Brasileiro da Classe 420 at Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS - 20 a 26 de Janeiro de 2019 2019

Campeonato Brasileiro da Classe 420

Veleiros do Sul - Porto Alegre, RS - 20 a 26 de Janeiro de 2019

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro

Leonardo Lombardi
Bernardo Peixoto
Stefano Motta Geronimi
Pedro Luiz M. Correa
Rodrigo Luz

Marina da Fonte
Guilherme Becker
Fernanda Peixoto
Marina Gomes Garido
Gabriel Lopes

Lucas de Aimeida

Pedro Mueller

Leticia Santos da Silva
Leonardo Avoletta Didier
Sofia Macedo

Roberto de Moraes Cardoso Filho
Caio Lopes Nogueira
Lucas Silveira Voss
Maria Vitéria Sufan
Mathias Penna

Laura da Cunha Santos

file:///C:/Users/lUSURIO~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw996A.htm

Proeiro

Pietro Geronimi
Marcos Arndt

Eelipe Szundy,

Tiago Loch Quevedo
Elisa Von

Marina Arndt

Germano Becker
Bruna Di Croce

Ana Luiza Dias

Erik Hoffmann

Jodo Pedro Duarte
Pedro Amine

Joana Vilas Boas Ribas
Tiago Americano Rodrigues
Manuela Baggio

Lucas Azambuja

Jodo Guittmann
Marcos Vinicius Batista
Helena Bethlem Mirow
Victor Malagrine

Tais Quevedo

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Categoria Sub Categoria Reg. 1

Junior

Junior

Mista
Junior Feminina
Junior
Junior Feminina
Junior Feminino

Junior

Junior
Junior Feminina
Junior
Junior Feminina
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior Feminina
Junior

Junior Feminina

www.sailwave.com

22/01
5.0

(6.0)
7.0
(8.0)
1.0
40
2.0
1.0
3.0
14.0
9.0
15.0
10.0
12.0
17.0
19.0
20.0
(18.0)
16.0
13.0

21.0

Reg.2 Reg.3
22/01  23/01

4.0 1.0

6.0 6.0

2.0 2.0

7.0 3.0

9.0 4.0

1.0 (22.0 UFD)
5.0 7.0

(15.0) 13.0

3.0 5.0

(16.0) 11.0

8.0 12.0

13.0 10.0

11.0 9.0

14.0 8.0

10.0 (22.0 DNF)
(20.0) 15.0

17.0  (22.0 UFD)
18.0 16.0

19.0  (22.0 UFD)
12.0 14.0

21.0 17.0

Reg. 4
23/01

2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
5.0
(14.0)
13.0
10.0
(22.0 UFD)
6.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
18.0
11.0
17.0

19.0

Reg. 5 Reg. 6
24/01 24/01

2.0 (22.0 DNF)
1.0 1.0

4.0 20

3.0 3.0

5.0 5.0

6.0 4.0
(10.0) 7.0

8.0 8.0

11.0 9.0

7.0 6.0

(22.0 DNF) 10.0

14.0 12.0
(22.0 DNC) 22.0 DNC
13.0 (22.0 UFD)
22.0DNS 22.0DNC
12.0 13.0

9.0 22.0 UFD
16.0 11.0

15.0 22.0 DNF
(22.0 DNF) 22.0 DNF

(22.0 DNC) 22.0DNC

Reg. 7
25/01

3.0

1.0

2.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

9.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

10.0

12.0

11.0

16.0

18.0

13.0

17.0

22.0 DNS
22.0 DNC

19.0

Reg. 8
25/01

1.0
2.0

(9.0)

3.0
(12.0)
5.0

6.0

4.0

14.0

1.0

10.0

8.0

13.0

16.0

7.0

19.0

20.0

17.0

15.0

22.0 DNC

18.0

Total

40.0

26.0

29.0

39.0

48.0

58.0

50.0

73.0

73.0

83.0

96.0

104.0

105.0

116.0

131.0

132.0

135.0

131.0

142.0

144.0

159.0

Nett

18.0
20.0
20.0
31.0
36.0
36.0
40.0
58.0
59.0
67.0
74.0
82.0
83.0
94.0
109.0
112.0
113.0
113.0
120.0
122.0

137.0
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http://www.vds.com.br/
mailto:esportiva@vds.com.br
http://www.vds.com.br/
mailto:esportiva@vds.com.br
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRASG08
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAFB29
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAPC26
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRARG15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAEV5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMD33
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMA17
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRABO28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAGB29
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAFP25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRABP8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMG28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAAR26
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAER8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAPM15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRALD25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAJR27
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRASM6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAML23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRARC52
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAGT7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRALV11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMR14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMB37
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAHB3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAMB38
http://www.sailwave.com/

